VI Miting Plywacki o Puchar Prezydenta Miasta Kalisza
Kalisz, 19- - 20-11-2011

Konkurencja 4
2011-11-19 - 10:28

Chtopcow, 100m grzbietowy

13 -15lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 Piotr SMOLINSKI
2 Kacper ZURAWA
3 Pawel SAJDA

4 Jakub DYBA

5 Kamil KOLASINSKI

Seria2z2

1 Adam FIGLARZ

2 Krystian ZYBALA

3 Ziemowit SOKOLOWSKI
4 Jakub KUBIACZYK

5 Piotr JARASZKIEWICZ
6 Tomasz KOSSYK

Rok ur.

98
98
96
98
98

97
97
97
97
98
98

JUNIOR Kluczbork
DZIEWIATKA Kalisz
WANKAN Legnica
POSNANIA Poznan
POSNANIA Poznan

WARTA Poznan
MARATONCZYK Ostrow WIkp.
WARTA Poznan

DZIEWIATKA Kalisz
POSNANIA Poznan
POSNANIA Poznan

1:20.00
1:16.38
1:13.58
1:15.00
1:18.00

1:12.54
1:07.60
1:03.88
1:04.45
1:12.29
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17589
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